43067
43883

ORoco— Ersafzteiliste

Replacement Parts

© .
b Text AN |88
1 | Haltring 85612 | 17
Traction tyre
2 | Zylinderkoplischraube M 2 x 4 85670 2
Cheese headed screw M2 x 4
3 | Zylinderkopischraube M2 x 8 B5674 2
Cheese headed screw M2 x 8
4 | Ansatzschraube M2x 2.8 85704 3
Set screwM2x 2,8
5 | Feder 86202 2
Spring
6 | Zahnrad z=12r;, m 0,4 86429 2
Gear T=12r, m 0,4
7 | Zahnrad z=19, m 0,4 86431 2
Gear T=19; m 0,4
8 | Zahnrad z=24r, m 0,4 86432 2
Gear T=24r, m 0,4
9 | Zahnrad z=19r, m 0,4 86433 2
Gear T=19r, m 0,4
10 | Zahnrad z=16l; m 0.4 86434 2
Gear =16/, m 0,4
11 | Zahnrad z=16 1, m 0,4 86435 2
Gear T=16r, m 0,4
12 | Schnecke m 0,4 86712 | 4
Worm m 0,4
13 | Schneckensatz komplett 86981 |24
Worm set assembily
14 | Kardanwelle 1 87162 2
Cardan shaft 1
15 | Kardanschale 87163 2
Cardan bearing
16 | Kardanwelle 87165 2
Cardan shaft
17 | Achse26x93 89700 2
Axle 26 x 9,3
18 | Radkontakt 1 89857 3
Wheel current contact strip 1
19 | Radkontakt 2 89858 3
Wheel current contact sirip 2
20 | Radsatz mit Haftringen for Via 90244 |20
Wheelset with traction tyres for Vta
21 | Radsatz for Vta 90245 |18
Wheelset for Via
22 | Radsatz fir Vib 90246 |16
Wheelset for Vib
23 | Radsatz fir Vib 90247 |16
Wheelset for Vib
24 | Kontakthalter 1 93179 4
Current contact carrier 1
25 | Kontakthalter 2 93180 4
Current contact carrier 2
26 | Schneckendeckel 2 93181 2
Worm cover 2
53 | Getriebekasten 1 fr Vib 83191 |25
Gearcase 1 for Vib
27 | Getriebekasten 2 fir Vib 93192 |25
Gearcase 2 for Vib
28 | Drehgestellblende 2 93195 |24
Bogie frame 2
29 | Getriebekasten 1 fir Via 93197 |28
Gearcase 1 for Via
30 | Getriebekasten 2 fir Via 93198 |28
Gearcase 2 for Via
31 | Griffstangen 93201 |16
Handrail
32 | Schneckendeckel 1 94044 3
Worm cover 1
33 | Drehgestell 1 kemplett fir Via 105138 | 56
Bogie assembly 1 for Via
34 | Drehgestell 2 komplett fir Vita 105139 | 56
Bogie assembly 2 for Via
35 | Drehgestell 1 komplett fir Vib 105141 | 46
Bogie assembly 1 for Vib
36 | Drehgestell 2 komplett fir Vib 105142 |29
Bogie assembly 2 for Vib
37 | Getriebedeckel 105148 8
Gearcase cover
38 | Drehgestellblende 1 105149 |24

Bogie frame 1

=~
(&

Blatt 568/2
Page 568/2




